Date
Wed.
Wed.

Thurs.

Tues.

Fri.

Tues.

Thurs.

Wed.
Mon.

Jan. 24th
Jan. 31st
Feb. 1st
Feb. 6th
Feb. 9th

Feb. 13th
Feb. 15th
Feb. 21st
Feb. 26th

Wenden Elementary School

Soccer 2024

Opponent
LePera

LePera
Ehrenberg
Salome

Soccer Tournament

Ehrenberg
Aguila
Salome

Aguila

Schedule subject to change as of 1/9/24

Place Girls
Home 3:30
Away 3:30
Home 2:30
Home 3:00
Away/ TBD
SES

Away 3:30
Home 2:30
Away 3:00
Away 3:30

Boys
3:30
3:30
2:30
3:00
TBD

3:30
2:30
3:00
3:30



